Meeting Sign-In Sheet

Honorable Brenda Priestly Jackson, Council District 10
Neighbors Advisory Council and Community Meeting

6:00 p.m., Wednesday, December 09, 2020

Webb Wesconnett Regional Library, 6887 103" Street, Jacksonville, Florida 32210

Ali Nabaa 904-962-4228 tarus2015@gmail.com
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Bradford Carl 904-868-5233 cbrad133@gmail.com At 4 A, v}/(
Bush Gill 904-307-0070 | gbush57446@comcast.net =
Casseis Kaylee 386-984-6913 kaylee.casseis@gmail.com
Colley Freda 904-302-1091 wfawn999@yahoo.com
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Haywood Lillian 904-764-3780 Icretired@hotmail.com
Hicks Jones | Daisy 904-768-5093 daisysigma@gmail.com
Hodges Kristen 904-226-2012 mskristenlacey@gmail.com
oy ey vhwhsynergyconsulting1@gmail.com;

Jackson NiKki PHp-anilaat Nekkijackson4335@gmail.com
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Jackson DeAndre

Johnson Rahman 904-629-1334 rahman@rahmanjohnson.com
Johnson Alfred 904-476-0278 nw.insider@yahoo.com
Lowry Shirley 904-378-3377 SDiamondlyl@comcast.net
Lowry David 904-378-3377 SDiamondlyl@comcast.net
McGrapth Carol 804-338-8084 carol.d.hall@gmail.com
McGrapth Keith 615-497-2905 mullage84@gmail.com
Meyers Peggy 904-783-1442 aco-165@att.net

Miller William 904-334-8652 killer27 @netscape.com
Morton James 904-674-3867 jamesj.morton@comcast.net
Parrish Thomas 904-329-0391 pandmi@hotmail.com
Purdy Brenda 407-616-4228 bpurdy002@gmail.com
Shirley Caleena 804-257-2002 cshirley@bbif.com
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Tardiff William 904-629-2704 tardiff1@me.com

Thornton Rosemary 904-254-9942 rosemarythornton47rt@gmail.com
Washington | Levi Rev. 904-238-0074 leviwash@gmail.com

Worrell Edmund 904-365-1909 starr_mapper@yahoo.com
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